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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 07.12.2019.

Zibeni

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Ankipans Aksels 26.07.2011.
V |Miji¢s Marko 10.12.2012.
A |Kapostins Marsels 09.06.2012.
A |Strombergs Tomass 04.11.2011.
A |Romanenko Igors 17.08.2012.
A |Aleksandersons Magnus 29.05.2011.
U |Zvaigzne Leo 21.01.2013.
U |Sevéenko Nils 23.10.2013.
U |Romanenko Viktors 17.02.2011.
U |Veteris Horens 27.06.2011.
U |Koziols Kristofers 24.09.2010.
U |Ozima Jegors 25.02.2013.
U |Sutirins Aleksandrs 27.12.2012.
U [Jukams Maris 05.05.2011.
U |Jirgensons Martins Pauls 28.06.2012.
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Namikis Renars Treneris
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




